Date

Tuesday, Sept. 7
Tuesday, Sept. 14
Saturday, Sept. 18
Tuesday, Sept. 21
Thursday, Sept. 23
Tuesday, Sept. 28
Tuesday, Oct. 5
Saturday, Oct. 9

2021 Cheerleading Schedule

Time
3:30-4:30 pm
3:30-4:30 pm
5:00 pm
3:30-4:30 pm
6:30 pm
3:30-4:30 pm
3:30-4:30 pm
10 am

Gear

Tennis Shoes/Comfy Clothes
Tennis Shoes/Comfy Clothes
Cheer Shirts & Black Bottoms
Tennis Shoes/Comfy Clothes
Cheer Shirts & Black Bottoms
Tennis Shoes/Comfy Clothes
Tennis Shoes/Comfy Clothes
Cheer Shirts & Black Bottoms

Location

Elem. Gym
Elem. Gym

HS Football Field
Elm. Gym

HS Football Field
Elm. Gym

Elm. Gym

HS Football Field

*Participants will be cheering at the home intramural football games. Cheer shirts may not be ready for

the team scrimmage on 9/18. Please plan on dressing according to the weather, sunscreen and bug

spray are also recommended. *

All practices will be closed to an audience this season. No parents, relatives, or friends allowed to stay.
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